
August 9, 2023, Pred-Bid Meeting Attendance RFQs 420998 (BX) & 420999 (MN) 
IDIQ Contract for Layered Access Control (LAC), Closed-Circuit Television (CCTV) and 

Intercom System Repair and Maintenance at Citywide with Borough Focus
Name Firm Email Telephone M/WBE
Iliana Diaz, Procurement Analyst, Buyer NYCHA Procurement Department Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov 212.306.4434

Roberta Arnone, Community Coordinator NYCHA Procurement Department

Paul Silvers,  Chief NYCHA, Office of Safety & Security, CCTV Unit

Christina Gencarelli, Deputy Director NYCHA, Vendor Diversity Department

Christine Bergold, CFO CSI Security and Electric, Inc. mperlow@csi-security.us 516.669.3750 

Ricky Chan, President R.J. Enterprises (LCR Inc.) rchan@rj-enterprises.com Y

Jose Cruz Main Power Electrical Contracting jose@mainpowerelectric.com 718.504.3211 Y

Earl Gordon Casino Security Corp dba New York Security Solutions earl@nysscorp.com 718.607.2003 Y

Sheldon Joseph RLC Technicians 718.938.8984

Shantel Lindsay AAAS Electrical Contracting shantel@aaaselectric.com 347.758.3541 Y

Razvan Pandrea ICAS rpandrea@icascorp.com

George Patou Jemco Electrical Contractors 718.658.9500

G. Petrovski Hertz Electric LLC mail@hertz-electric.com 201.299.6000

Angelica Picone ICP Electric apicone@icpcorp.com 646.515.1752

Timothy Poling ICP Electric tpoling@icpcorp.com 732.620.9207

Paul Roberts LYN Systems Inc. proberts@lynsystemsinc.com 914.770.7419 Y

Mohamed Sadik MS Network Solutions Inc. mohamed@msnetsol.com 718.252.7160 Y

Mr. D. Ugwudiobi National Security & Alarm Installers, Co. Ltd. nsainstallers@gmail.com 718.760.9305 Y

Ashly Wager Care Security Systems awager@care-inc.com 973.800.2210
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